MADE IN ITALY
makes Conductivity easy
COND 8+
COND - TDS  - Salinity - Temperature
GLP - USB Data Logger - RS232 printer
Bench meters
2
COND 8+

for each cell constant. Simple to calibrate.
3
How to order COND 8+
Code Description
50003232 COND 8+ kit STIRRER with conductivity cell 2301T, conductivity standards 1413 µS and 12,88 mS, 2 beckers with magnetic bar, electrode holder and
accessories. With stirrer
50003242 COND 8+ kit STIRRER without conductivity cell, includes conductivity standards 1413 µS and 12,88 mS, electrode holder and accessories. With stirrer
50003202 COND 8+ kit BASIC with conductivity cell 2301T, conductivity standards 1413 µS and 12,88 mS, electrode holder and accessories. Without stirrer
50003212 COND 8+ kit BASIC without conductivity cell, includes conductivity standards 1413 µS and 12,88 mS,  electrode holder and accessories. Without stirrer
50001132 Magnetic stirrer, controlled by the meter
50003352 VPT80/1 conductivity cell C=1 with ATC, glass body, platinum plate,  cable length 1m . Measuring range 10 µS…100 mS, 0…80°C
50004002 2301T conductivty cell with ATC, C=1, range 10 µS…100 mS, 0…60°C
50004012 VPT51/01 conductivty cell C=0,1 with ATC, PVC/ steel, cable length 1m. Measuring range 0,1 µS…1 mS, 0…60°C
50004072 VPT 80/10 conductivty cell, C=10, with ATC, cable length 1m, measuring range 100 µS…200 mS
50002012 NT 55 temperature probe
50001502 RS232 printer, normal paper, for series 8+ - 80+
50001512 Power supply AC/DC 12 V/1A for series 8+ - 80+
Bench meters
Setup menu Measurement screen
COND 8+ Stirrer
4
BNC Plug
RCA Cinch Plug
XS Conductivity Cells
Model Range COND Temp. °C Connection Note Code
VP 8 10 μS…10 mS 0…+80 °C Fix cable / BNC Cell constant C=1 50004062
VPT 80/1 10 μS…10 mS 0…+80 °C Fix cable / BNC
Cell constant C=1
temperature probe NTC 30KΩ
RCA Cinch plug
50003352
Shaft Material: Glass
Temperature probe: No/Yes (on VPT 80/1)
Plates: Platinum
Length: 120 mm
Diameter: 12 mm
Shaft Materiale: PVC / Steel
Temperature probe Yes
Plates: Steel
Length: 120 mm
Diameter: 12 mm
Model Range COND Temp. °C Head Note Code
VPT 51/01 0,1μS…1mS 0…+60 °C Fix cable / BNC
Cell constant C=0,1 , Temp. probe
NTC 30KΩ plug RCA Cinch
for ultra pure water
50004012
VPT 80/10 100 μS…200 mS 0…+80 °C Fix cable / BNC
Cell constant C=10 , temp. probe
NTC 30KΩ plug RCA Cinch
for sea water
50004072
Shaft Material: Glass
Temperature probe: Yes
Plates: Platinum
Length: 120 mm
Diameter: 12 mm
Shaft Material: Epoxy
Temperature probe: Yes
Plates: Platinum
Length: 120 mm
Diameter: 12 mm
Model Range COND Temp. °C Head Note Code
2301T 10 μS…100 mS 0…+60 °C Fix cable / BNC
Cell constant  C=1 ,
Temp. probe NTC 30KΩ